[在此鍵入] [在此鍵入] [在此鍵入]
Series F
Digital Force Testers
Force and Torque Measurement Engineered Better
Force Measurement Simplified
Series F Tension / Compression Test Frames are engineered
for force testing applications up to 1,500 lbF (6.7 kN).
Select from a broad range of force sensor capacities and

2.
65
 [6
7.
3]
  5
.0
5
[1
28
.3
]
A
Model No. Thread
FS05-012 -
FS05-100 #10-32 UNF
FS05-200 -
FS05-500 5/16-18 UNC
Model No. A B THREAD C D
FS05-012 -

EMF010-1 / EMF010-2 Graphing & Reporting
EMF011-1 / EMF011-2 PC Control
EMP001-1 / EMP001-2 Distance Measurement Package
EMP002-1 / EMP002-2 Speed Extension Package
EMP003-1 / EMP003-2 Advanced Functionality Package
EMP-COMP-1 / EMP-COMP-2 Complete Options Package
* Items and functions ending in -1 apply to the following test frames: F105, F305, F505, F505H
Items and functions ending in -2 apply to the following test frames: F755, F755S, F1505, F1505S
ORDERING INFORM ATION
21
Series FS05 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H.
Adapter part no. AC1083 is required for Models F755, F755S, F1505, and F1505S.
 Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN mN
FS05-012 0.12 x 0.00002 2 x 0.0005 50 x 0.01 - 0.5 x 0.0001 - 500 x 0.1
FS05-025 0.25 x 0.0001 4 x 0.002 100 x 0.05 - 1 x 0.0005 - 1000 x 0.5
FS05-05 0.5 x 0.0002 8 x 0.005 250 x 0.1 - 2.5 x 0.001 - 2500 x 1
FS05-2 2 x 0.001 32 x 0.02 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 10 x 0.005 - -
FS05-5 5 x 0.002 80 x 0.05 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 25 x 0.01 - -
FS05-10 10 x 0.005 160 x 0.1 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002 50 x 0.02 - -
FS05-20 20 x 0.01 320 x 0.2 10000 x 5 10 x 0.005 100 x 0.05 - -
FS05-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 - -
FS05-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 - -
FS05-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005 -
FS05-300 300 x 0.1 4800 x 2 - 150 x 0.05 1500 x 0.5 1.5 x 0.0005 -
FS05-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001 -
Series R07 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F755, F755S, F1505, and F1505S.
Cannot be used with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H.
 Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN
MR07-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 -
MR07-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 -
MR07-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005
MR07-300 300 x 0.2 4800 x 5 - 150 x 0.1 1500 x 1 1.5 x 0.001
MR07-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001
MR07-750 750 x 0.5 12000 x 10 - 375 x 0.2 3750 x 2 3.75 x 0.002
MR07-1000 1000 x 0.5 16000 x 10 - 500 x 0.2 5000 x 2 5 x 0.002
MR07-1500 1500 x 1 24000 x 20 - 750 x 0.5 7500 x 5 7.5 x 0.005
ORDERING INFORM ATION
22
Series FS06 Force Sensors
Compatible with Models F105, F305, F505, and F505H.
 Capacity x Resolution
Model No. lbF ozF gF kgF N kN
FS06-50 50 x 0.02 800 x 0.5 25000 x 10 25 x 0.01 250 x 0.1 -
FS06-100 100 x 0.05 1600 x 1 50000 x 20 50 x 0.02 500 x 0.2 -
FS06-200 200 x 0.1 3200 x 2 - 100 x 0.05 1000 x 0.5 1 x 0.0005
FS06-300 300 x 0.2 4800 x 5 - 150 x 0.1 1500 x 1 1.5 x 0.001
FS06-500 500 x 0.2 8000 x 5 - 250 x 0.1 2500 x 1 2.5 x 0.001
Optional Equipment
Model No. Description
CERT-DS Certificate of calibration, distance and speed
AC1116 USB cable, control panel to PC